SILVERADO-MODJESKA
RECREATION & PARKS
DISTRICT

Financial Statements
April 30, 2019



4:14 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
05/13/19 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis April 2019
Apr 19 Jul '18 - Apr 19
Income
60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees 1,476.60 1,925.40
60003 - Silverado Summer Concert Series 0.00 1,806.41
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
50004 - Kid's Club Summer Program Exp 0.00 -1,150.10
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program - Other 0.00 2,926.50
Total 60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program 0.00 1,776.40
60005 - Sticker Sales 0.00 5.00
60007 - Flea Market 115.00 505.00
Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income 1,591.60 6,018.21
6210 - Property Taxes -Current Secured 8,011.63 23,145.18
6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured 0.00 568.89
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental 70.03 544.83
6290 - Other Taxes 0.00 41,244.18
6300 - Property Taxes-Prior Supplement 0.00 16.20
6540 - Penalties & Costs on Deling Tax 0.00 3.76
6610 - Interest 118.65 705.61
6620 - Rents and Concessions
6621 - Weddings 1,500.00 7,425.00
6620 - Rents and Concessions - Other 985.00 5,615.00
Total 6620 - Rents and Concessions 2,485.00 13,040.00
6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief 0.00 62.69
7960 - Donations/Gifts 1,395.00 2,007.00
9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Chili & Vendor Booths 240.00 240.00
Donations 0.00 200.00
Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser 240.00 440.00
Total Income 13,911.91 87,796.55
Expense
0702 - Telephone 335.17 3,190.42
1100 - Insurance -863.00 6,544.00
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping 600.00 6,280.00
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor) 2,815.57 13,053.52
14003 - Construction & Renovations 0.00 28,432.50
14004 - Janitorial 0.00 1,460.00
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs - Other 0.00 1,682.70
Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs 3,415.57 50,908.72
1500 - Donations
1501 - SCC Donations 0.00 7,778.81
Total 1500 - Donations 0.00 7,778.81
1600 - Memberships 0.00 1,395.00
1700 - Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 7,628.00
1800 - Office Expense 412.00 1,489.85
1803 - Postage 0.00 112.14
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19001 - Audit Services 0.00 4,600.00
19002 - Legal Services 2,218.91 2,414.38
19005 - Administrative 187.00 1,904.00
19006 - Bookkeeping 875.00 4,490.00
19008 - Caretaker 516.00 9,583.75
19009 - Website Maintenance 135.75 384.75



4:14 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

05/13/19 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis April 2019
Apr 19 Jul 18 - Apr 19
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other 115.96 154.82
Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs 4,048.62 23,531.70
1912 - Investment Administrative Fees 3.23 21.42
2000 - Publications and Legal Notices 0.00 1,120.00
2400 - Special Deparmental Expense 0.00 15.00
2800 - Utilities
28001 - Electricity 47.45 763.06
28002 - Waste Disposal 349.65 3,660.23
28003 - Portable Toilets/Septic 190.00 1,900.00
28005 - Water 99.59 2,608.71
Total 2800 - Utilities 686.69 8,932.00
50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses 240.00 2,143.00
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts 0.00 200.00
50000 - Recreation Program Expense - Other 723.89 1,335.90
Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense 963.89 3,678.90
9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses
Portable Toilets 0.00 1,020.00
Total 9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses 0.00 1,020.00
Total Expense 9,002.17 117,365.96
Net Income 4,909.74 -29,569.41
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4:15 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

05/13/19 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of April 30, 2019
Apr 30, 19
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 72,419.90
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 159,809.54
Total Checking/Savings 232,229.44
Other Current Assets
8250 - Interest Receivable 228.61
Total Other Current Assets 228.61
Total Current Assets 232,458.05
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 : Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 364,704.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9010 - Accounts Payable 19,785.00
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 19,835.00
Other Current Liabilities
9001 - CAPRI Stage Repair Funds 22,238.95
9110 - Damage Deposit for Rental 100.00
9120 - Development Deposits 9,400.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 31,738.95
Total Current Liabilities 51,573.95
Total Liabilities 51,573.95
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 342,699.46
Net Income -29,569.41
Total Equity 313,130.05
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 364,704.00
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4:16 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

0513119 Transaction List by Vendor
April 2019
Type Date Num Memo Amount

AT&T

Check 04/13/2019 714-649-2850 -84.89
Bennett Design

Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2019 3091 -83.25

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3098 -52.50
Canyon Septic Services

Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2019 3092 -190.00
Chaix, Steve

Bill Pmt -Check 04/08/2019 3094 -516.00

Check 04/29/2019 3104 Reimbursement -567.79

Check 04/29/2019 3105 Labor -1,632.00
Cole & Huber, LLC

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3099 VOID: 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3111 -2,218.91
Cox Communications

Check 04/13/2019 Account #001-7601-01... -250.28
Cruzan, Cressa

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3100 -187.00
HCD

Check 04/29/2019 3107 Decal #CCE5382/Serial... -34.00
Home Depot

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3101 -541.78
Irvine Ranch Water District

Check 04/08/2019 -8.97

Check 04/08/2019 -22.45

Check 04/08/2019 -68.17
Lang, Janet

Bill Pmt -Check 04/08/2019 3095 -240.00
Peterson, Chay

Check 04/29/2019 3103 Reimbursement -600.00
Southern California Edison

Check 04/15/2019 Modjeska -47.45
Specialized Tree Works

Bill Pmt -Check 04/29/2019 3102 -600.00
Topp, Kevin

Check 04/08/2019 3097 Reimbursement -123.89
Warner, Meghan

Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2019 3093 -455.00

Bill Pmt -Check 04/30/2019 3108 -420.00
Waste Management of OC

Bill Pmt -Check 04/08/2019 3096 -116.55

Check 04/13/2019 Silverado -233.10
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4:16 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
05/13/19 Deposit Detail
April 2019
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 04/08/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 4,579.60
Phillips, Anna 6621 - Weddings -1,500.00

Trumpfheller, Linda 60001 - Instructor F... -1,476.60

Nightingale, Sarah 6620 - Rents and C... -125.00

Natural Solutions 7960 - Donations/Gifts -615.00

CAPRI 1100 - Insurance -863.00

TOTAL -4,579.60
General Journal 04/09/2019 8010 - County Che... 70.03
6280 - Property Tax-... -70.03

TOTAL -70.03
General Journal 04/16/2019 8010 - County Che... 7,895.67
6210 - Property Tax... -8,011.63

1900 - Professional/... 115.96

TOTAL -7,895.67
General Journal 04/19/2019 8010 - County Che... 109.09
8250 - Interest Rece... -109.09

TOTAL -109.09
Deposit 04/29/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 860.00
Bove, Jane 6620 - Rents and C... -450.00

Muradyan, Hurik 6620 - Rents and C... -300.00

County of Orange, A... 6620 - Rents and C... -50.00

6620 - Rents and C... -45.00

Mileham, Beverly 6620 - Rents and C... -15.00

TOTAL -860.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 280.00
Aronson, James Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Just Fur Health Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Gail Douglas Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Martinez, Jorge Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Shneider, Alexandra Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Wyngaarden, Vivi Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Silverstein, Steven Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

TOTAL -280.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 780.00
Natural Solutions 7960 - Donations/Gifts -780.00

TOTAL -780.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 115.00
60007 - Flea Market -115.00

TOTAL -115.00
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